P17000012036

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Oertified dopies Oertificates or diatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-





400293052614

01/31/17--01021--004 **70.00

17 FEB -9 M 9:37

was alala

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LiveRic	h Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
		· Lourn St. Address Fl 32206	
		Fl 32206 State & Zip	
	Daytime 1	Pag 1 - 1085 elephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	124 O cimpilicuit d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Note:

The name Live Rich Free I

Would like to still use this name

I was advised to file Al was Again

Enclosed is Compare, promoted a

Money Order for # 70.00.

Amir Ahida

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the c	Orporation shall be:	Live Rich	Inc	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			g address, if different is:
193	5 N. Laura 57.			
	Ksonville, Fl			·
ARTICLE III I	PURPOSE which the corporation is organize	d is:	icting and	premotion firm
				17 FEB
	SHARES ares of stock is: 100		<u></u>	9 AM 9: 37
Name ar	nd Title: Amın Akidn	- President No	ame and Title:	
Address	1935 N. L	sur st A	ddress:	
	Jack sunville	H 32701		
Name an	d Title: Amın Akidn	Secretary No	ame and Title:	
Address	Some ms n	brie A	ddress:	
Name an	d Title: Amin Akidn	, Transurer No	ame and Title:	
Address	some as ab	A. A.	ddress:	
		<u>.</u>		

Name and 1	me.	Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
		 	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>	
	GISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Duke Brown	-	
Address:	1935 N. LAWA CO.	_	
	Incksonville, Fl 32201	b	17 F
-			8
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		တ <u>ြို့</u> မ
The name and addr	ess of the Incorporator is:		The E
Name:	Amin Akidn	<u></u>	9: 37 FLORI
Address:	1975 N. Lnury 54	_	DE 7
	Incksunville, Fl 3:220L		
Effective date, if oth	FFECTIVE DATE: ter than the date of filing: is listed, the date must be specific and cann		
	serted in this block does not meet the applicable ctive date on the Department of State's records.		nts, this date will not be listed as
	as registered agent to accept service of proces familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
1) / B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.2/
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felo		
HULHIMEIN IO INC DE		ny as provinca for in 5.01 /s.	r =
Required	Signature/Incorporator		1-23-17 Date

•